lorida Department of State	
Division of Corporations Public Access System	
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H06000125274 3)))	
Note: DO NOT bit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations $F_{2x}$ Number : (850)205-0380 $\widetilde{\omega}_{From}$ . GeoAddialF	06 M

Titon Builders Inc.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

Electronic Filing Menu

-----

1

i.

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

A 5/5/00 MENN MENN

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

850-205-0381



May 4, 2006

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TITON BUILDERS INC. 320 1DTE STREET LAKE PARK, FL 33403

SUBJECT: TITON BUILDERS INC. REF: P96000035447

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calī (850) 245-6957.

Pamela Smith Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H06000125274 Letter Number: 706A00031814

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

HOGOD125274 3

## ARTICLES OF MERGER (Profit Corporations)

The following articles of merger are submitted in accordance with the Florida Business Corporation Act, pursuant to section 607.1105, Florida Statutes.

First The name and jurisdiction of the surviving corporation:

Name	Jurisdiction	Document Number
Titon Builders Inc.	Florida	P96000035447

Second: The name and jurisdiction of each merging corporation:

Name	Jurisdiction	Document Number
FCB Contractors, Inc.	Florida	P00000036598



Third: The Plan of Merger is attached.

Fourth: The merger shall become effective on the date the Articles of Merger are filed with the Florida Department of State.

Fifth: Adoption of Merger by Titon Builders, Inc., the surviving corporation -

The Plan of Merger was adopted by the shareholders of the surviving corporation as of April 1, 2006.

Sixth: Adoption of Merger by FCB Contractors, Inc., the merging corporation -

The Plan of Merger was adopted by the shareholders of the merging corporation as of April 1, 2006.

Seventh: SIGNATURES FOR EACH CORPORATION

Name of Corporation Signature of Officer/Director

Typed or Printed Name of Individual & Title

Curtis V Rickard Sr, PVSTD

Gilbert L Bowe Jr, PD

Titon Builders, Inc.

FCB Contractors, inc.

## HOGODO123614 0

## PLAN OF MERGER (Non Subsidiaries)

The following plan of merger is submitted in compliance with section 607.1101, Florida Statutes, and in accordance with the laws of any other applicable jurisdiction of incorporation.

First: The name and jurisdiction of the surviving corporation:

Name Jurisdiction

Titon Builders Inc. Florida

L

Second: The name and jurisdiction of the merging corporation:

Name Jurisdiction

FCB Contractors, Inc. Florida

Third: The terms and conditions of the merger are as follows:

The outstanding shares of Common Stock of the surviving corporation shall be converted to cash in the amount of \$1.00 per share, and the outstanding shares of Common Stock of the merging corporation shall be converted to shares of Common Stock of the surviving corporation.

Fourth: The manner and basis of converting the shares of each corporation into shares, obligations, or other securities of the surviving corporation or any other corporation or, in whole or in part, into cash or other property and the manner and basis of converting rights to acquire shares of each corporation into rights to acquire shares, obligations, or other securities of the surviving or any other corporation or, in whole or in part, into cash or other corporation or, in whole or in part, into cash or other property of the surviving or any other corporation or, in whole or in part, into cash or other property are as follows:

Upon tender of properly endorsed certificates for outstanding shares of Common Stock of the surviving corporation, the surviving corporation shall pay to the holders thereof the sum of \$1.00 per share, and upon tender of properly endorsed certificates for outstanding shares of Common Stock of the merging corporation, the surviving corporation shall deliver shares of Common Stock of the surviving corporation in the ratio of one share of Common Stock of the surviving corporation for each share of Common Stock of the merging corporation.